Northman

Fluid Power

Built to Endure

Vane Pump Torque Specifications

Inlet Housing
Pump Model Torque (ft-Ibs)

V10 50

V20 70
20V/VQ 65-75
25V/VQ 65-75
35V/VQ 140-160
45VIVQ 255-275

Single Pumps
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Pump Model

Inlet Housing
Torgue (ft-1bs)

Double Pumps
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End Cover
Torque (ft-1bs)

2520V/VQ
3520V/VQ
3525V/VQ
4520V/VQ
4525V/VQ
4535V/VQ

65-75
140-160
140-160
255-275
255-275

NA

40-50
40-50
65-75
40-50
65-75
255-275

Northman Fluid Power
739 Kimberly Drive
Carol Stream, IL 60188

PH: 630-588-8488
FX: 630-588-8487
www.northmanfp.com




